
212

1014CT

1400CT

1100CT

1216CT

2700CT

1950CT

110

138

1400CT

1 . 8 0 0 . 8 3 3 . 3 0 0 3w w w . c a m b r o . c o m

FIVE YEAR PRORATED 

WARRANTY AGAINST 

MANUFACTURER'S 

DEFECTS

CODE DIMENSIONS
CASE
PACK

LIST 
PRICE EA.

Round

900CT* 9" 12 $ 18.75

1100CT 11" 12 18.75

1400CT 14" 12 24.95

1550CT* 16" low profile 12 33.90

1600CT** 16" 12 32.90

1800CT 18" 6 46.65

1950CT* 197⁄16" low profile 12 47.75

Oval

2500CT 191⁄4" x 231⁄8" 6 59.40

2700CT 22" x 267⁄8" 6 66.85

2900CT 287⁄8" x 231⁄2" 6 75.85

Rectangular

1014CT* 105⁄8" x 133⁄4" 12 23.10

1216CT* 12" x 165⁄16" 12 26.70

1418CT 14" x 18" 12 33.25

1520CT* 15" x 201⁄4" 12 37.80

1622CT* 16" x 22" 12 46.65

1826CT 1713⁄16" x 2511⁄16" 6 56.00

3253CT* 123⁄4" x 207⁄8" 12 38.90

InStock Colors: Black Satin (110), Tavern Tan (138).
1950CT and 3253CT special order only available in Tavern Tan (138).

CAMTREAD® TRAYS

Non-skid trays mean less breakage and greater profi ts.

Tray Colors:

Tavern Tan

Black Satin

•  An industry standard for caterers, 

hotels, banquet halls, dining 

rooms and bars.

•  Non-skid surface ensures drinks 

and meals stay in place 

during transport.

•  Made of heavy-duty, durable 

fiberglass with a thick molded in, 

non-skid surface.

Orders for non-standard Camtread 
Tray colors will be handled by special 
quotation only.

*Special order item not carried in stock, 
non-returnable. One case order minimum.

Not for use in heated carts.

**Personalization available on 
1600CT only.

PRORATED


