CAMTREAD® TRAYS

- An industry standard for caterers, hotels, banquet halls, dining rooms and bars.
- Non-skid surface ensures drinks and meals stay in place during transport.
- Made of heavy-duty, durable fiberglass with a thick molded in, non-skid surface.

Orders for non-standard Camtread Tray colors will be handled by special quotation only. *Special order item not carried in stock, non-returnable. One case order minimum. Not for use in heated carts.

**Personalization available on 1600CT only.





Non-skid trays mean less breakage and greater profits.





CODE	DIMENSIONS	CASE Pack	LIST Price ea.
Round			
900CT*	9"	12	\$ 18.75
1100CT	11"	12	18.75
1400CT	14"	12	24.95
1550CT*	16" low profile	12	33.90
1600CT**	16"	12	32.90
1800CT	18"	6	46.65
1950CT*	19 ⁷ /16" low profile	12	47.75
Oval			
2500CT	19¼" x 231/8"	6	59.40
2700CT	22" x 26 ⁷ / ₈ "	6	66.85
2900CT	28 ⁷ / ₈ " x 23 ¹ / ₂ "	6	75.85
Rectangular			
1014CT*	105/8" x 133/4"	12	23.10
1216CT*	12" x 165⁄16"	12	26.70
1418CT	14" x 18"	12	33.25
1520CT*	15" x 20¼"	12	37.80
1622CT*	16" x 22"	12	46.65
1826CT	17^{13}_{16} " x 25^{11}_{16} "	6	56.00
3253CT*	12¾ x 201/8"	12	38.90
InStook Coloro	Plack Satin (110) Towarn Tan (12	0)	

InStock Colors: Black Satin (110), Tavern Tan (138). 1950CT and 3253CT special order only available in Tavern Tan (138).

1.800.833.3003